Round Flanged
INCREMENTAL ROTARY ENCODERS
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
 RE/REM 520 • 540 •510 RE/REM530
 Materials: housing
                    shaft
Aluminium
AISI 303 steel

**Max operating speed with IP66 sealing ring applied on the shaft: 3000 rpm
* NPN open collector: series RE only
ORDERING INFORMATION
   R 1000  5/30
REC 520/540/530 REV 520/540 REP 520/540/510/530
Compact encoders
2÷12500 ppr
Glass disk encoders
1000÷50000 ppr
Programmable encoders
8÷2048 ppr settable by the user
Body Ø 58 mm, h 38 mm •  M12
connector or cable outlet • Aluminium
housing
Body Ø 58 mm • Aluminium housing Body Ø 58 mm • Aluminium housing •
Magnetic reading • Zero pulse
OUTPUT SIGNALS
PP Push-pull
OC NPN Open Collector (RE only)
LD Line-driver
 SHAFT  Ø
6  -8 – 9.52 - 10  RE/REM530: 11 mm
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
5/30  Vdc
PPR
RE      2 ÷ 12500
REM   8 ÷ 2048
TYPE
RE/REM520 – RE/REM540 – RE/REM510 – RE/REM530  no zero pulse
RE/REM521 – RE/REM541 – RE/REM511 – RE/REM531 zero pulse
ELAP RESERVES THE RIGHT TO UPGRADE THE
PRODUCT WITHOUT NOTICE
   C
RE520